
Agency Program Ages Served

Date(s) of 

program

YMP Priority Area or Reframed 

Outcome/Goal Statement

Requested 

Amount
SMCCY 

Recommendation

1 Community Action, Inc.

Early Childhood Summit 0-5 and families Friday, May 25, 2018 Goal 1, Str 1 $5,000 $4,000

2 Community Action, Inc.

Fatherhood Initiative 0-5 and families

April 28, 2018 + various 

workshops Goal 1, Str 1 $5,000 $4,000 

3 Community Action, Inc.

YouthFest!

0-5 and families and 

caregivers Saturday, April 7, 2018 Goal 2 $1,500 $1,500

4 Girls Empowerment Network

The 180 Program 18-Nov Sept 2018-May 2019 Goal 3; Priority Area 4 $5,000 $4,000 

5 San Marcos Housing Authority

Kids Against Drugs 1st- 12th grade

June 11, 2018-May 31, 

2019 Goal 2, 3, 5 $5,000 $4,000 

6 San Marcos Housing Authority

PODER Learning Center 1st- 12th grade

June 11, 2018-May 31, 

2019 Goal 2, 3, 5 $5,000 $4,000 

7 San Marcos Housing Authority

Self-Sufficiency for Families&Youth

all ages but typical 

school age/ pre school 

June 11, 2018-May 31, 

2019 Goal 4, Strategy 5 $5,000 $4,000 

8 Texas State University

Aquatic Science Adventure Camp 9 years-15 years June 3rd- August 3rd Goal 3 Str 1, 2, 6, 7, 8, 9 | Goal 2 $5,000 $1,000 

9 Texas State University

Autism Summer Camp 4 years- 12 years July 9 -Aug 3, 2018 Outcome/Goal 4 $5,000 $4,000 

10 Texas State University

College Access Program 14 years-17 years June 5-8th Priority 3, Strat 6&7 $5,000 $4,000 

11 Texas State University

Caminitos Collaborative 4 years-5 years School year 2018/19 Goal 1, Str 1&2 | Goal 2, Str 2 $5,000 $4,000 

2017-2018 SMCCY Youth Services Funding



12 Texas State University

Goal:POST 11 years to 14 years Aug 2018- May 2019 Goal 2 | Goal 3, Str 1&7 | Goal 4 $5,000 $4,000 

13 Texas State University

Spring Lake 7th Grade Initiative 7th graders

Sept 4, 2018-Feb 28, 

2019 Goal 2 | Goal 3 | Goal 4 $4,785 $3,785 

14 Texas State University

SLOEP 11 years to 14 years Aug 2018- May 2019

Goal 2 | Goal 3, Str 1&7 | Goal 3, Str 9 | Goal 4, 

Str 2 $5,000 $4,000 

Total Requested Total Granted

$66,285 $50,285


